
HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

1 CAZIN CHRIS TO 2810 12 300 6 150 14 350 10 250 13 195 6 90 14 210 5 75

2 DESAUTEL ANDRE TO 2520 9 225 6 150 19 475 8 200 11 165 6 90 14 210 10 150

3 WOLLMUTH PAUL TO 2395 11 275 6 150 12 300 8 200 14 210 6 90 14 210 8 120

4 STEINE BLAIR O 2340 13 325 6 150 18 450 4 100 11 165 6 90 13 195 7 105

5 MAXWELL ADAM TL 2230 9 225 6 150 8 200 10 250 13 195 6 90 8 120 6 90

6 GUNDRY DAVE TO 2225 9 225 6 150 9 225 9 225 10 150 6 90 16 240 6 90

7 FROELICH JOSH O 2135 10 250 5 125 11 275 2 50 11 165 6 90 13 195 5 75

8 EERNISSE JOSH TO 2115 8 200 6 150 10 250 3 75 11 165 6 90 12 180 7 105

9 SMITH JOE TO 1990 9 225 5 125 13 325 2 50 5 75 2 30 15 225 6 90

10 TAM KYLE TO 1945 12 300 4 100 10 250 4 100 9 135 6 90 11 165 3 45

11 COOPER FORREST TO 1840 9 225 6 150 9 225 6 150 9 135 5 75 9 135 5 75

12 DIERKING JONATHAN TO 1790 9 225 4 100 8 200 3 75 9 135 2 30 13 195 7 105

13 GANGL JOHN TO 1770 6 150 6 150 9 225 5 125 10 150 6 90 13 195 7 105

14 STEVENS MARK TO 1680 9 225 3 75 12 300 4 100 7 105 4 60 13 195 5 75

15 VAN MEETEREN MIKE TO 1580 7 175 5 125 7 175 4 100 9 135 5 75 9 135 5 75

16 PHINNEY BRIAN TL 1475 7 175 4 100 9 225 3 75 9 135 3 45 11 165 2 30

17 TOWSLEY NATHAN TO 1470 7 175 6 150 4 100 4 100 10 150 6 90 9 135 7 105

18 HAN SHAN TO 1425 7 175 2 50 9 225 2 50 8 120 3 45 9 135 4 60

19 SCHULT CARL TO 1395 9 225 4 100 10 250 2 50 10 150 4 60 14 210 0 0

20 ZAEBEST MARK TO 1260 3 75 3 75 7 175 2 50 8 120 5 75 8 120 5 75

21 MITTELMARK ANDRE TO 1220 7 175 3 75 6 150 3 75 5 75 3 45 3 45 2 30

22 KREBSBACH TOM TO 1125 7 175 3 75 3 75 1 25 9 135 2 30 9 135 3 45

23 DICKEY TODD TO 995 4 100 4 100 2 50 3 75 4 60 3 45 7 105 5 75

24 NYGAARD RANDY TO 950 6 150 3 75 6 150 5 125 3 45 2 30 7 105 2 30

25 LUND FORREST TL 950 1 25 3 75 8 200 3 75 3 45 0 0 6 90 2 30

26 THOMPSON ALEX TL 695 1 25 2 50 5 125 1 25 4 60 2 30 6 90 2 30

27 BUCK ADAM TO 670 4 100 1 25 4 100 0 0 3 45 0 0 5 75 1 15

28 SENF ERIC TL 615 1 25 2 50 8 200 1 25 2 30 2 30 2 30 2 30

29 WILSON WADE TL 275 3 75 2 50 5 125 1 25 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 

SCORE
LAST          NAME DIV

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
FIRST NAME

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
#

ROUND 1  (25 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4

ROUND 2  (15 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4

 DIVISIONCOMBINED



COMBINED

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

CAZIN 14 140 6 60 18 180 6 60 15 75 6 30 12 60 7 35 14 70 6 30 16 80 7 35

DESAUTEL 11 110 6 60 17 170 7 70 12 60 6 30 17 85 7 35 11 55 4 20 12 60 7 35

WOLLMUTH 6 60 6 60 12 120 5 50 12 60 6 30 13 65 8 40 12 60 6 30 15 75 6 30

STEINE 17 170 5 50 15 150 9 90 10 50 6 30 11 55 9 45 0 6 30 12 60 6 30

MAXWELL 11 110 6 60 13 130 6 60 10 50 5 25 9 45 7 35 9 45 4 20 15 75 4 20

GUNDRY 10 100 6 60 18 180 6 60 10 50 6 30 16 80 6 30 9 45 6 30 20 100 6 30

FROELICH 9 90 6 60 15 150 5 50 12 60 6 30 12 60 3 15 11 55 6 30 14 70 4 20

EERNISSE 10 100 6 60 13 130 5 50 11 55 5 25 10 50 2 10 7 35 3 15 8 40 6 30

SMITH 13 130 3 30 9 90 5 50 11 55 6 30 13 65 5 25 11 55 5 25 11 55 7 35

TAM 11 110 5 50 9 90 4 40 8 40 6 30 12 60 2 10 10 50 6 30 13 65 4 20

COOPER 8 80 6 60 12 120 5 50 7 35 2 10 10 50 5 25 8 40 4 20 13 65 7 35

DIERKING 8 80 3 30 13 130 3 30 8 40 5 25 13 65 6 30 9 45 2 10 12 60 4 20

GANGL 10 100 6 60 13 130 5 50 9 45 6 30 10 50 6 30 11 55 6 30 0 0

STEVENS 5 50 6 60 6 60 9 90 7 35 6 30 12 60 7 35 7 35 5 25 9 45 4 20

VAN MEETEREN7 70 2 20 10 100 3 30 7 35 5 25 7 35 6 30 9 45 6 30 8 40 5 25

PHINNEY 5 50 3 30 11 110 3 30 11 55 3 15 10 50 6 30 9 45 3 15 12 60 3 15

TOWSLEY 4 40 6 60 9 90 5 50 7 35 4 20 8 40 0 0 6 30 4 20 6 30 4 20

HAN 8 80 5 50 10 100 4 40 6 30 4 20 10 50 7 35 9 45 3 15 9 45 1 5

SCHULT 9 90 5 50 12 120 3 30 0 0 12 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZAEBEST 6 60 4 40 11 110 3 30 6 30 4 20 9 45 5 25 5 25 5 25 7 35 6 30

MITTELMARK 8 80 2 20 9 90 2 20 7 35 5 25 11 55 2 10 8 40 5 25 11 55 2 10

KREBSBACH 7 70 4 40 8 80 3 30 7 35 4 20 11 55 1 5 0 5 25 11 55 3 15

DICKEY 7 70 6 60 5 50 5 50 6 30 5 25 6 30 4 20 6 30 4 20 0 0

NYGAARD 4 40 2 20 5 50 2 20 5 25 3 15 7 35 0 0 4 20 0 0 3 15

LUND 4 40 2 20 4 40 7 70 4 20 5 25 9 45 4 20 5 25 2 10 8 40 3 15

THOMPSON 3 30 2 20 5 50 2 20 6 30 3 15 5 25 0 0 1 5 3 15 4 20 3 15

BUCK 6 60 2 20 3 30 0 0 5 25 2 10 5 25 2 10 3 15 2 10 3 15 0 0

SENF 3 30 3 30 1 10 2 20 3 15 0 0 5 25 3 15 0 2 10 7 35 1 5

WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROUND 3  (10 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3

NAME

ROUND 4  (5 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4

ROUND 5  (5 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4



COMBINED

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

CAZIN 12 60 6 30 17 85 7 35 13 65 6 30 6 30 0 0 0 0 0

DESAUTEL 1 5 6 30 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WOLLMUTH 1 5 6 30 15 75 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STEINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAXWELL 13 65 6 30 12 60 4 20 0 0 12 60 0 0 0 0 0

GUNDRY 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FROELICH 7 35 5 25 11 55 5 25 12 60 1 5 0 3 15 0 0 0 0

EERNISSE 6 30 6 30 13 65 4 20 8 40 6 30 9 45 8 40 0 0 0 0

SMITH 10 50 4 20 8 40 2 10 10 50 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAM 10 50 6 30 13 65 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COOPER 0 5 25 11 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIERKING 10 50 3 15 11 55 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GANGL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STEVENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN MEETEREN 0 6 30 9 45 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PHINNEY 0 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOWSLEY 0 0 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HAN 0 0 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCHULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZAEBEST 0 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MITTELMARK 0 4 20 13 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KREBSBACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DICKEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NYGAARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUND 0 4 20 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THOMPSON 0 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUCK 0 0 3 15 7 35 1 5 5 25 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

SENF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STAGE 3

ROUND 6  (5 Points per Hit)

NAME
STAGE 1 STAGE 2

ROUND 7  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 8  (5 Points per Hit)
STAGE 4 STAGE 4 STAGE 4STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3



HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

1 CAZIN CHRIS TO 2810 12 300 6 150 14 350 10 250 13 195 6 90 14 210 5 75

2 DESAUTEL ANDRE TO 2520 9 225 6 150 19 475 8 200 11 165 6 90 14 210 10 150

3 WOLLMUTH PAUL TO 2395 11 275 6 150 12 300 8 200 14 210 6 90 14 210 8 120

4 GUNDRY DAVE TO 2225 9 225 6 150 9 225 9 225 10 150 6 90 16 240 6 90

5 EERNISSE JOSH TO 2115 8 200 6 150 10 250 3 75 11 165 6 90 12 180 7 105

6 SMITH JOE TO 1990 9 225 5 125 13 325 2 50 5 75 2 30 15 225 6 90

7 TAM KYLE TO 1945 12 300 4 100 10 250 4 100 9 135 6 90 11 165 3 45

8 COOPER FORREST TO 1840 9 225 6 150 9 225 6 150 9 135 5 75 9 135 5 75

9 DIERKING JONATHAN TO 1790 9 225 4 100 8 200 3 75 9 135 2 30 13 195 7 105

10 GANGL JOHN TO 1770 6 150 6 150 9 225 5 125 10 150 6 90 13 195 7 105

11 STEVENS MARK TO 1680 9 225 3 75 12 300 4 100 7 105 4 60 13 195 5 75

12 VAN MEETEREN MIKE TO 1580 7 175 5 125 7 175 4 100 9 135 5 75 9 135 5 75

13 TOWSLEY NATHAN TO 1470 7 175 6 150 4 100 4 100 10 150 6 90 9 135 7 105

14 HAN SHAN TO 1425 7 175 2 50 9 225 2 50 8 120 3 45 9 135 4 60

15 SCHULT CARL TO 1395 9 225 4 100 10 250 2 50 10 150 4 60 14 210 0 0

16 ZAEBEST MARK TO 1260 3 75 3 75 7 175 2 50 8 120 5 75 8 120 5 75

17 MITTELMARK ANDRE TO 1220 7 175 3 75 6 150 3 75 5 75 3 45 3 45 2 30

18 KREBSBACH TOM TO 1125 7 175 3 75 3 75 1 25 9 135 2 30 9 135 3 45

19 DICKEY TODD TO 995 4 100 4 100 2 50 3 75 4 60 3 45 7 105 5 75

20 NYGAARD RANDY TO 950 6 150 3 75 6 150 5 125 3 45 2 30 7 105 2 30

21 BUCK ADAM TO 670 4 100 1 25 4 100 0 0 3 45 0 0 5 75 1 15

STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4
# LAST          NAME FIRST NAME DIV

TOTAL 

SCORE

STAGE 1 STAGE 2

TAC-OPTIC  DIVISION ROUND 1  (25 Points per Hit) ROUND 2  (15 Points per Hit)



TAC-OPTIC

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

CAZIN 14 140 6 60 18 180 6 60 15 75 6 30 12 60 7 35 14 70 6 30 16 80 7 35

DESAUTEL 11 110 6 60 17 170 7 70 12 60 6 30 17 85 7 35 11 55 4 20 12 60 7 35

WOLLMUTH 6 60 6 60 12 120 5 50 12 60 6 30 13 65 8 40 12 60 6 30 15 75 6 30

GUNDRY 10 100 6 60 18 180 6 60 10 50 6 30 16 80 6 30 9 45 6 30 20 100 6 30

EERNISSE 10 100 6 60 13 130 5 50 11 55 5 25 10 50 2 10 7 35 3 15 8 40 6 30

SMITH 13 130 3 30 9 90 5 50 11 55 6 30 13 65 5 25 11 55 5 25 11 55 7 35

TAM 11 110 5 50 9 90 4 40 8 40 6 30 12 60 2 10 10 50 6 30 13 65 4 20

COOPER 8 80 6 60 12 120 5 50 7 35 2 10 10 50 5 25 8 40 4 20 13 65 7 35

DIERKING 8 80 3 30 13 130 3 30 8 40 5 25 13 65 6 30 9 45 2 10 12 60 4 20

GANGL 10 100 6 60 13 130 5 50 9 45 6 30 10 50 6 30 11 55 6 30 0 0

STEVENS 5 50 6 60 6 60 9 90 7 35 6 30 12 60 7 35 7 35 5 25 9 45 4 20

VAN MEETEREN7 70 2 20 10 100 3 30 7 35 5 25 7 35 6 30 9 45 6 30 8 40 5 25

TOWSLEY 4 40 6 60 9 90 5 50 7 35 4 20 8 40 0 0 6 30 4 20 6 30 4 20

HAN 8 80 5 50 10 100 4 40 6 30 4 20 10 50 7 35 9 45 3 15 9 45 1 5

SCHULT 9 90 5 50 12 120 3 30 0 0 12 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZAEBEST 6 60 4 40 11 110 3 30 6 30 4 20 9 45 5 25 5 25 5 25 7 35 6 30

MITTELMARK 8 80 2 20 9 90 2 20 7 35 5 25 11 55 2 10 8 40 5 25 11 55 2 10

KREBSBACH 7 70 4 40 8 80 3 30 7 35 4 20 11 55 1 5 0 5 25 11 55 3 15

DICKEY 7 70 6 60 5 50 5 50 6 30 5 25 6 30 4 20 6 30 4 20 0 0

NYGAARD 4 40 2 20 5 50 2 20 5 25 3 15 7 35 0 0 4 20 0 0 3 15

BUCK 6 60 2 20 3 30 0 0 5 25 2 10 5 25 2 10 3 15 2 10 3 15 0 0

STAGE 4STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
NAME

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1

ROUND 3  (10 Points per Hit) ROUND 4  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 5  (5 Points per Hit)



TAC-OPTIC

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

CAZIN 12 60 6 30 17 85 7 35 13 65 6 30 6 30 0 0 0 0 0

DESAUTEL 1 5 6 30 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WOLLMUTH 1 5 6 30 15 75 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GUNDRY 7 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EERNISSE 6 30 6 30 13 65 4 20 8 40 6 30 9 45 8 40 0 0 0 0

SMITH 10 50 4 20 8 40 2 10 10 50 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAM 10 50 6 30 13 65 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COOPER 0 5 25 11 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIERKING 10 50 3 15 11 55 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GANGL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STEVENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN MEETEREN 0 6 30 9 45 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOWSLEY 0 0 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HAN 0 0 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCHULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZAEBEST 0 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MITTELMARK 0 4 20 13 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KREBSBACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DICKEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NYGAARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUCK 0 0 3 15 7 35 1 5 5 25 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

STAGE 3 STAGE 4STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2
NAME

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

ROUND 6  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 7  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 8  (5 Points per Hit)



HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

1 MAXWELL ADAM TL 2230 9 225 6 150 8 200 10 250 13 195 6 90 8 120 6 90

2 PHINNEY BRIAN TL 1475 7 175 4 100 9 225 3 75 9 135 3 45 11 165 2 30

3 LUND FORREST TL 950 1 25 3 75 8 200 3 75 3 45 0 0 6 90 2 30

4 THOMPSON ALEX TL 695 1 25 2 50 5 125 1 25 4 60 2 30 6 90 2 30

5 SENF ERIC TL 615 1 25 2 50 8 200 1 25 2 30 2 30 2 30 2 30

6 WILSON WADE TL 275 3 75 2 50 5 125 1 25 0 0 0 0

STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4
# LAST          NAME FIRST NAME DIV

TOTAL 

SCORE

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3

TAC-LIM  DIVISION ROUND 1  (25 Points per Hit) ROUND 2  (15 Points per Hit)



TAC-LIM

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

MAXWELL 11 110 6 60 13 130 6 60 10 50 5 25 9 45 7 35 9 45 4 20 15 75 4 20

PHINNEY 5 50 3 30 11 110 3 30 11 55 3 15 10 50 6 30 9 45 3 15 12 60 3 15

LUND 4 40 2 20 4 40 7 70 4 20 5 25 9 45 4 20 5 25 2 10 8 40 3 15

THOMPSON 3 30 2 20 5 50 2 20 6 30 3 15 5 25 0 0 1 5 3 15 4 20 3 15

SENF 3 30 3 30 1 10 2 20 3 15 0 0 5 25 3 15 0 2 10 7 35 1 5

WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2
NAME

ROUND 3  (10 Points per Hit) ROUND 4  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 5  (5 Points per Hit)



TAC-LIM

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

MAXWELL 13 65 6 30 12 60 4 20 0 0 12 60 0 0 0 0 0

PHINNEY 0 0 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUND 0 4 20 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THOMPSON 0 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SENF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STAGE 4STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
NAME

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1

ROUND 7  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 8  (5 Points per Hit)ROUND 6  (5 Points per Hit)



HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

1 STEINE BLAIR O 2340 13 325 6 150 18 450 4 100 11 165 6 90 13 195 7 105

2 FROELICH JOSH O 2135 10 250 5 125 11 275 2 50 11 165 6 90 13 195 5 75

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4
# LAST          NAME FIRST NAME DIV

TOTAL 

SCORE

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

OPEN  DIVISION ROUND 1  (25 Points per Hit) ROUND 2  (15 Points per Hit)



OPEN

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

STEINE 17 170 5 50 15 150 9 90 10 50 6 30 11 55 9 45 0 6 30 12 60 6 30

FROELICH 9 90 6 60 15 150 5 50 12 60 6 30 12 60 3 15 11 55 6 30 14 70 4 20

STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
NAME

STAGE 1

ROUND 3  (10 Points per Hit) ROUND 4  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 5  (5 Points per Hit)



OPEN

HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE HIT SCORE

STEINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FROELICH 7 35 5 25 11 55 5 25 12 60 1 5 0 3 15 0 0 0 0

STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 1 STAGE 2
NAME

ROUND 8  (5 Points per Hit)ROUND 6  (5 Points per Hit) ROUND 7  (5 Points per Hit)


